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Utah CHA

All RidersUCHA Salina Cutting #1
Blackhawk Arena Salina, UT 6/27/201806/15/2018Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Cartier Time David A Whitaker 75 $603.60Lawson Hadlock
Bingos Ichi Jean Moore 73 $402.40Jade Keller
BSJ Good N Ready Sabela, Steinberg Turner, Hancock 71 $0.00Chris Delmer
Loyalty Runs Deep Keith & Christine Allred 60 $0.00Lawson Hadlock
Scat Cats Russ & Jill Miller 0 $0.00Russ Miller

Class Total $1006.00Total Class Entries

Non Pro
His Reyflection David Burbidge 70 $803.60David Burbidge
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Richard Brimley 67 $0.00Richard Brimley
Bobby Kay Smart Randal Castona 0 $0.00Randal Castona

Class Total $803.60Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Cartier Time David A Whitaker 73 $603.60David A Whitaker
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Richard Brimley 72 $402.40Richard Brimley
Bobby Kay Smart Randal Castona 70 $0.00Randal Castona
Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 69 $0.00Sandra Brown
His Reyflection David Burbidge 60 $0.00David Burbidge

Class Total $1006.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Trix At Night Kellie Porter 74 $350.24Matthew Porter
Rio Red Boon Darrel Scow 73 $245.92Darrel Scow
Dixie Catt Madisen Porter 72.5 $149.04Madisen Porter
Cornful Keith & Christine Allred 70 $0.00Keith Allred
Playboys Ray Jay Michael Coronado 69 $0.00McKenna Coronado
SR Sophisticatt Peri Suenram 68 $0.00Peri Suenram
Boudreauxcat Pat Walker 67 $0.00Pat Walker
Imasmoothlittlecat Dannica Percevich 66 $0.00Dannica Percevich
Rey Zoom Jade Taylor 0 $0.00Jade Taylor

Class Total $745.20Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Imasmoothlittlecat Dannica Percevich 75 $347.76Dannica Percevich
Trix At Night Kellie Porter 73 $231.84Kellie Porter
Party Like A Lena Brody Woods 72.5 $0.00Brody Woods
Bingos Ichi Jean Moore 72 $0.00Jean Moore
SR Sophisticatt Peri Suenram 71 $0.00Peri Suenram
Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick 65 $0.00Dennis Cusick
Cash Shy Remedy Craig N Ord 60 $0.00Craig N Ord

Class Total $579.60Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen 73 $542.88McKenna Coronado
BSJ Good N Ready Sabela, Steinberg Turner, Hancock 67 $361.92Stacey Turner
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
Chics N Nics Jill Hancock 60 $0.00Chris Delmer
Reysn Ona Royalflush Bob Robinson 60 $0.00Bob Robinson

Class Total $904.80Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Bo Diddley Boon Jonelle Castleberry 72 $685.76Chris Delmer
Slick As Wood Eldon Fleming 71 $514.32Luke Denton
Sophisticuttin Catt Faith Jacobson 70 $342.88Teresa Jacobson
Chics N Nics Jill Hancock 67 $171.44Chris Delmer
Reysn Ona Royalflush Bob Robinson 63 $0.00Bob Robinson
Stylish Peps Lorne Oswald 60 $0.00Jade Keller
BSJ Good To Go Stacey Turner 60 $0.00Stacey Turner
Highly Smart Cat Richard Tree 60 $0.00Shaun Tree
CTR Smart Metallica David A Whitaker 60 $0.00Lawson Hadlock
Alley Cat Royalty Douglas Corgatelli 0 $0.00Scott Hulme
Alli Cats Russ & Jill Miller 0 $0.00Russ Miller
Chick An Taris Last Riley/John Richardson 0 $0.00Riley Richardson

Class Total $1714.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Wood U Stop Shelley Wold 75 $542.88Shelley Wold
Boudreauxcat Pat Walker 73 $361.92Pat Walker
Silly Puddy Lora Roberts 60 $0.00Lora Roberts
Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 60 $0.00Sandra Brown

Class Total $904.80Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
C Rio Cat Raven Micha Benjamin 71 $389.16Raven Micha Benjamin
Reymote Cattrol Dana Breuer 69 $273.24Dana Breuer
Metallic Moon Cat Andy Dent 67 $165.60Andy Dent
BSJ Good To Go Stacey Turner 65 $0.00Stacey Turner
Maximum Ricochet Mindy Sederquist 64 $0.00Mindy Sederquist
Neatnik Lisa Galvez Davis 64 $0.00Lisa Galvez Davis
Tina Bars Quixote Danielle Pace 63 $0.00Craig N Ord
You Got Me Rockin JB Cox 62 $0.00JB Cox
Hooker Boon Lisa Messerly 60 $0.00Reese Hadlock
Stylish Peps Natalie Simmons 0 $0.00Natalie Simmons

Class Total $828.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Cornful Keith & Christine Allred 73 $725.04Keith Allred
Rey Zoom Jade Taylor 72 $483.36Jade Taylor
Bo Diddley Boon Jonelle Castleberry 70 $0.00Jonelle Castleberry
Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick 65 $0.00Dennis Cusick
Sarahs Super Ichi Michael Coronado 60 $0.00McKenna Coronado
Partytime Puddy Cat Rodney Carriker 60 $0.00Kristie Carriker
Miles of Time Jay Spinney 0 $0.00Jay Spinney

Class Total $1208.40Total Class Entries

Derby Open
Neat N Katty Denise Shewmaker 73 $725.04Lawson Hadlock
Laras Razzle Dazzle Double Down Horse Ranch 70 $483.36Westin Sampson
Spoonful O Moonshine Never Sweat Ranch 69 $0.00Kip Denton
Dual Smart Bliss 7 R Ranch 68 $0.00Russ Miller
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
Delights John Bostedt 60 $0.00Russ Miller
Metallic Ammo Idazona Performance Horses 60 $0.00Jade Keller
Konkatenate Pete Sartin 0 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Class Total $1208.40Total Class Entries

Derby Non Pro
Metalic Cats Dunn It W Buck Mendenhall 73 $803.60W Buck Mendenhall
Crimson Coug Samantha Goodman 69 $0.00Samantha Goodman
Neat N Katty Denise Shewmaker 60 $0.00Denise Shewmaker

Class Total $803.60Total Class Entries

Sr Youth
Play It Red Kacee Waldron 71 $55.20Jackson Woolsey
SS Angles TR Taylor Porter 69 $36.80Taylor Porter
Torpedo Rey Briana Okelberry 62 $0.00Briana Okelberry
Jewel Jazzy Cat Annie Okelberry 60 $0.00Annie Okelberry
Sophisticuttin Catt Faith Jacobson 0 $0.00Faith Jacobson

Class Total $92.00Total Class Entries

Jr Youth
My Little Magic Darrel Scow 69 $55.20Jake Scow
Mia Smart Quejana Jody Rookstool 67 $0.00Trista Ream
Brooks Promise Richard Tree 66 $0.00Audrey Tree

Class Total $55.20Total Class Entries

Classic Open
Smart Pink Cat Walt Bowen 75 $664.32Walt Bowen
Odual Olena Darrell Lee 73 $442.88Kip Denton
Tonz More Fun Jean Moore 72 $0.00Jade Keller
Betz John Bostedt 0 $0.00Russ Miller
Coooter Brown Denise Cox 0 $0.00Lawson Hadlock
Stopn Stylish Greg White 0 $0.00Luke Denton

Class Total $1107.20Total Class Entries

Classic Non Pro
CR Dual Action Lora Roberts 66 $803.60Lora Roberts
Metallic Moe Michael R Holman 64 $0.00Michael R Holman
Coooter Brown Denise Cox 60 $0.00Denise Cox

Class Total $803.60Total Class Entries

Never Won A Buckle
C Rio Cat Raven Micha Benjamin 71 $188.00Raven Micha Benjamin
Blue Sue Train Justin & Mindilyn Rose 67 $132.00Rebeccalyn Rose
Jewel Jazzy Cat Annie Okelberry 66 $80.00Annie Okelberry
You Got Me Rockin JB Cox 65 $0.00JB Cox
Chick An Taris Last Riley/John Richardson 65 $0.00Riley Richardson
Reymote Cattrol Dana Breuer 64 $0.00Dana Breuer
Torpedo Rey Briana Okelberry 63 $0.00Briana Okelberry
Hooker Boon Lisa Messerly 60 $0.00Reese Hadlock
Boon Squeak Mark Bowthorpe 60 $0.00Jaden Tree
Maximum Ricochet Mindy Sederquist 0 $0.00Mindy Sederquist

Class Total $400.00Total Class Entries
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